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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Team 2: Tub's Pub

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Linda K. Fees 128 57 9619 75 128.25 443 174 444 234 624 126 +2.25
Lynn R. Eacker 117 66 6708 57 117.68 372 181 423 249 621 117 +0.68
Pat L. Bowie 139 48 8810 63 139.84 430 179 469 227 616 137 +2.84
Jo A. Johnson 127 58 1919 15 127.93 385 146 405 205 582

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 1 407 414 404 1225 408 3 1 3 1 414 1225 567 1684
2 09/11/24 3 427 403 374 1204 404 3 1 6 2 427 1225 607 1744
3 09/18/24 5 387 427 377 1191 402 2 2 8 4 427 1225 607 1744
4 09/25/24 6 408 418 352 1178 399 4 0 12 4 427 1225 607 1744
5 10/02/24 4 442 442 379 1263 404 2 2 14 6 442 1263 607 1744
6 10/09/24 3 419 385 411 1215 404 1 3 15 9 442 1263 607 1744
7 10/16/24 1 341 375 334 1050 396 2 2 17 11 442 1263 607 1744
8 10/23/24 6 348 409 360 1117 393 3 1 20 12 442 1263 607 1744
9 10/30/24 4 346 400 412 1158 392 1 3 21 15 442 1263 607 1744

10 11/06/24 5 425 445 367 1237 394 3 1 24 16 445 1263 624 1774
11 11/13/24 1 394 412 408 1214 395 4 0 28 16 445 1263 624 1774
12 11/20/24 3 346 376 422 1144 394 1 3 29 19 445 1263 624 1774
0 11/27/24 1 0 0 0 0 394 0 0 29 19 445 1263 624 1774

13 12/04/24 5 398 427 427 1252 396 1 3 30 22 445 1263 624 1774
14 12/11/24 6 359 389 419 1167 395 3 1 33 23 445 1263 624 1774
15 12/18/24 4 403 437 406 1246 396 4 0 37 23 445 1263 624 1774
0 12/25/24 1 0 0 0 0 396 0 0 37 23 445 1263 624 1774
0 01/01/25 1 0 0 0 0 396 0 0 37 23 445 1263 624 1774

End of 1st split

16 01/08/25 3 409 394 439 1242 397 1 3 1 3 445 1263 624 1774
17 01/15/25 1 428 418 435 1281 399 2 2 3 5 445 1281 624 1774
18 01/22/25 6 407 390 423 1220 400 4 0 7 5 445 1281 624 1774
19 01/29/25 4 407 353 374 1134 398 3 1 10 6 445 1281 624 1774
20 02/05/25 5 376 388 404 1168 398 3 1 13 7 445 1281 624 1774
21 02/26/25 1 399 532 474 1405 401 4 0 17 7 532 1405 675 1834
22 03/05/25 3 425 366 447 1238 402 3 1 20 8 532 1405 675 1834
23 03/12/25 5 399 402 411 1212 402 3 1 23 9 532 1405 675 1834
24 03/26/25 6 443 407 391 1241 402 4 0 27 9 532 1405 675 1834
25 04/02/25 4 372 435 466 1273 403 3 1 30 10 532 1405 675 1834
26 04/09/25 3 375 371 357 1103 402 1 3 31 13 532 1405 675 1834
27 04/16/25 1 422 456 455 1333 403 4 0 35 13 532 1405 675 1834
28 04/23/25 6 426 450 423 1299 404 4 0 39 13 532 1405 675 1834
29 04/30/25 4 387 325 358 1070 403 3 1 42 14 532 1405 675 1834
30 05/07/25 5 0 0 0 0 403 0 4 42 18 532 1405 675 1834

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 3 370 345 377 1092 401 2 3 2 3 532 1405 675 1834
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Linda K. Fees's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Tub's Pub

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 121 63 116 131 118 365 554 365 3 121.67 - 0.00 = 121.67 131 365 194 554
2 09/11/24 121 63 153 143 105 401 590 766 6 127.67 - 121.67 = 6.00 153 401 216 590
3 09/18/24 127 58 104 100 99 303 477 1069 9 118.78 - 127.67 = -8.89 153 401 216 590
4 09/25/24 118 65 138 149 112 399 594 1468 12 122.33 - 118.78 = 3.56 153 401 216 594
5 10/02/24 122 62 164 123 134 421 607 1889 15 125.93 - 122.33 = 3.60 164 421 226 607
6 10/09/24 125 60 128 108 134 370 550 2259 18 125.50 - 125.93 = -0.43 164 421 226 607
7 10/16/24 125 60 122 124 144 390 570 2649 21 126.14 - 125.50 = 0.64 164 421 226 607
8 10/23/24 126 59 132 152 113 397 574 3046 24 126.92 - 126.14 = 0.77 164 421 226 607
9 10/30/24 126 0 0 0 3046 24 126.92 - 126.92 = 0.00 164 421 226 607

10 11/06/24 126 59 144 116 123 383 560 3429 27 127.00 - 126.92 = 0.08 164 421 226 607
11 11/13/24 127 58 119 134 110 363 537 3792 30 126.40 - 127.00 = -0.60 164 421 226 607
12 11/20/24 126 59 103 112 125 340 517 4132 33 125.21 - 126.40 = -1.19 164 421 226 607
13 12/04/24 125 60 135 135 174 444 624 4576 36 127.11 - 125.21 = 1.90 174 444 234 624
14 12/11/24 127 58 98 114 103 315 489 4891 39 125.41 - 127.11 = -1.70 174 444 234 624
15 12/18/24 125 60 134 135 149 418 598 5309 42 126.40 - 125.41 = 0.99 174 444 234 624
16 01/08/25 126 59 a116 a116 a116 348 525 5309 42 126.40 - 126.40 = 0.00 174 444 234 624
17 01/15/25 126 0 0 0 5309 42 126.40 - 126.40 = 0.00 174 444 234 624
18 01/22/25 126 59 151 111 146 408 585 5717 45 127.04 - 126.40 = 0.64 174 444 234 624
19 01/29/25 127 58 156 105 120 381 555 6098 48 127.04 - 127.04 = 0.00 174 444 234 624
20 02/05/25 127 58 106 131 119 356 530 6454 51 126.55 - 127.04 = -0.49 174 444 234 624
21 02/26/25 126 59 124 130 132 386 563 6840 54 126.67 - 126.55 = 0.12 174 444 234 624
22 03/05/25 126 59 137 109 140 386 563 7226 57 126.77 - 126.67 = 0.11 174 444 234 624
23 03/12/25 126 59 135 132 115 382 559 7608 60 126.80 - 126.77 = 0.03 174 444 234 624
24 03/26/25 126 59 155 146 133 434 611 8042 63 127.65 - 126.80 = 0.85 174 444 234 624
25 04/02/25 127 0 0 0 8042 63 127.65 - 127.65 = 0.00 174 444 234 624
26 04/09/25 127 58 149 142 106 397 571 8439 66 127.86 - 127.65 = 0.21 174 444 234 624
27 04/16/25 127 58 129 155 137 421 595 8860 69 128.41 - 127.86 = 0.54 174 444 234 624
28 04/23/25 128 0 0 0 8860 69 128.41 - 128.41 = 0.00 174 444 234 624
29 04/30/25 128 57 144 115 95 354 525 9214 72 127.97 - 128.41 = -0.43 174 444 234 624
30 05/07/25 127 0 0 0 9214 72 127.97 - 127.97 = 0.00 174 444 234 624

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 127 58 129 124 152 405 579 9619 75 128.25 - 127.97 = 0.28 174 444 234 624

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 30 33 9

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
17 8

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
132.20 127.04 125.52

High game of 174  on week 13 High series of 444  on week 13 High average of 128.41  after bowling week 27
Low game of 95  on week 29 Low series of 303  on week 3 Low average of 118.78  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 164  on week 5 Game #2: 155  on week 27 Game #3: 174  on week 13
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Wednesday     9:30 am Lanes 27 - 32Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Lynn R. Eacker's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Tub's Pub

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 116 67 136 121 92 349 550 349 3 116.33 - 0.00 = 116.33 136 349 203 550
3 09/18/24 116 0 0 0 349 3 116.33 - 116.33 = 0.00 136 349 203 550
4 09/25/24 116 67 117 119 121 357 558 706 6 117.67 - 116.33 = 1.33 136 357 203 558
5 10/02/24 117 0 0 0 706 6 117.67 - 117.67 = 0.00 136 357 203 558
6 10/09/24 117 66 144 145 134 423 621 1129 9 125.44 - 117.67 = 7.78 145 423 211 621
7 10/16/24 125 60 94 124 75 293 473 1422 12 118.50 - 125.44 = -6.94 145 423 211 621
8 10/23/24 118 65 105 114 117 336 531 1758 15 117.20 - 118.50 = -1.30 145 423 211 621
9 10/30/24 117 66 94 117 96 307 505 2065 18 114.72 - 117.20 = -2.48 145 423 211 621

10 11/06/24 114 68 127 181 93 401 605 2466 21 117.43 - 114.72 = 2.71 181 423 249 621
11 11/13/24 117 66 123 111 154 388 586 2854 24 118.92 - 117.43 = 1.49 181 423 249 621
12 11/20/24 118 65 101 120 138 359 554 3213 27 119.00 - 118.92 = 0.08 181 423 249 621
13 12/04/24 119 0 0 0 3213 27 119.00 - 119.00 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
14 12/11/24 119 64 105 128 136 369 561 3582 30 119.40 - 119.00 = 0.40 181 423 249 621
15 12/18/24 119 64 106 135 134 375 567 3957 33 119.91 - 119.40 = 0.51 181 423 249 621
16 01/08/25 119 0 0 0 3957 33 119.91 - 119.91 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
17 01/15/25 119 64 135 122 111 368 560 4325 36 120.14 - 119.91 = 0.23 181 423 249 621
18 01/22/25 120 64 89 115 121 325 517 4650 39 119.23 - 120.14 = -0.91 181 423 249 621
19 01/29/25 119 64 122 119 125 366 558 5016 42 119.43 - 119.23 = 0.20 181 423 249 621
20 02/05/25 119 64 a109 a109 a109 327 519 5016 42 119.43 - 119.43 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
21 02/26/25 119 0 0 0 5016 42 119.43 - 119.43 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
22 03/05/25 119 0 0 0 5016 42 119.43 - 119.43 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
23 03/12/25 119 64 131 114 128 373 565 5389 45 119.76 - 119.43 = 0.33 181 423 249 621
24 03/26/25 119 0 0 0 5389 45 119.76 - 119.76 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
25 04/02/25 119 64 118 139 121 378 570 5767 48 120.15 - 119.76 = 0.39 181 423 249 621
26 04/09/25 120 64 96 99 121 316 508 6083 51 119.27 - 120.15 = -0.87 181 423 249 621
27 04/16/25 119 0 0 0 6083 51 119.27 - 119.27 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
28 04/23/25 119 0 0 0 6083 51 119.27 - 119.27 = 0.00 181 423 249 621
29 04/30/25 119 64 110 107 115 332 524 6415 54 118.80 - 119.27 = -0.48 181 423 249 621
30 05/07/25 118 0 0 0 6415 54 118.80 - 118.80 = 0.00 181 423 249 621

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 118 65 96 98 99 293 488 6708 57 117.68 - 118.80 = -1.11 181 423 249 621

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
12 28 15 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
17 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
113.11 122.53 117.42

High game of 181  on week 10 High series of 423  on week 6 High average of 125.44  after bowling week 6
Low game of 75  on week 7 Low series of 293  on week 7 Low average of 114.72  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 144  on week 6 Game #2: 181  on week 10 Game #3: 154  on week 11
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Wednesday     9:30 am Lanes 27 - 32Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Pat L. Bowie's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Tub's Pub

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 137 50 125 122 166 413 563 413 3 137.67 - 0.00 = 137.67 166 413 216 563
2 09/11/24 137 50 138 139 177 454 604 867 6 144.50 - 137.67 = 6.83 177 454 227 604
3 09/18/24 144 44 125 156 133 414 546 1281 9 142.33 - 144.50 = -2.17 177 454 227 604
4 09/25/24 142 46 153 150 119 422 560 1703 12 141.92 - 142.33 = -0.42 177 454 227 604
5 10/02/24 141 47 143 145 105 393 534 2096 15 139.73 - 141.92 = -2.18 177 454 227 604
6 10/09/24 139 48 147 132 143 422 566 2518 18 139.89 - 139.73 = 0.16 177 454 227 604
7 10/16/24 139 48 125 127 115 367 511 2885 21 137.38 - 139.89 = -2.51 177 454 227 604
8 10/23/24 137 50 111 143 130 384 534 3269 24 136.21 - 137.38 = -1.17 177 454 227 604
9 10/30/24 136 51 122 118 118 358 511 3627 27 134.33 - 136.21 = -1.88 177 454 227 604

10 11/06/24 134 52 154 148 151 453 609 4080 30 136.00 - 134.33 = 1.67 177 454 227 609
11 11/13/24 136 51 152 167 144 463 616 4543 33 137.67 - 136.00 = 1.67 177 463 227 616
12 11/20/24 137 50 142 144 159 445 595 4988 36 138.56 - 137.67 = 0.89 177 463 227 616
13 12/04/24 138 49 123 138 136 397 544 5385 39 138.08 - 138.56 = -0.48 177 463 227 616
14 12/11/24 138 0 0 0 5385 39 138.08 - 138.08 = 0.00 177 463 227 616
15 12/18/24 138 49 163 167 123 453 600 5838 42 139.00 - 138.08 = 0.92 177 463 227 616
16 01/08/25 139 48 129 146 165 440 584 6278 45 139.51 - 139.00 = 0.51 177 463 227 616
17 01/15/25 139 48 138 132 144 414 558 6692 48 139.42 - 139.51 = -0.09 177 463 227 616
18 01/22/25 139 0 0 0 6692 48 139.42 - 139.42 = 0.00 177 463 227 616
19 01/29/25 139 48 a129 a129 a129 387 531 6692 48 139.42 - 139.42 = 0.00 177 463 227 616
20 02/05/25 139 0 0 0 6692 48 139.42 - 139.42 = 0.00 177 463 227 616
21 02/26/25 139 48 146 179 144 469 613 7161 51 140.41 - 139.42 = 1.00 179 469 227 616
22 03/05/25 140 0 0 0 7161 51 140.41 - 140.41 = 0.00 179 469 227 616
23 03/12/25 140 0 0 0 7161 51 140.41 - 140.41 = 0.00 179 469 227 616
24 03/26/25 140 0 0 0 7161 51 140.41 - 140.41 = 0.00 179 469 227 616
25 04/02/25 140 48 118 140 171 429 573 7590 54 140.56 - 140.41 = 0.14 179 469 227 616
26 04/09/25 140 48 a130 a130 a130 390 534 7590 54 140.56 - 140.56 = 0.00 179 469 227 616
27 04/16/25 140 48 137 146 159 442 586 8032 57 140.91 - 140.56 = 0.36 179 469 227 616
28 04/23/25 140 48 a130 a130 a130 390 534 8032 57 140.91 - 140.91 = 0.00 179 469 227 616
29 04/30/25 140 48 133 103 148 384 528 8416 60 140.27 - 140.91 = -0.65 179 469 227 616
30 05/07/25 140 0 0 0 8416 60 140.27 - 140.27 = 0.00 179 469 227 616

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 140 48 145 123 126 394 538 8810 63 139.84 - 140.27 = -0.43 179 469 227 616

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
13 34 14 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 9 5

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.62 141.19 141.71

High game of 179  on week 21 High series of 469  on week 21 High average of 144.50  after bowling week 2
Low game of 103  on week 29 Low series of 358  on week 9 Low average of 134.33  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 163  on week 15 Game #2: 179  on week 21 Game #3: 177  on week 2
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Wednesday     9:30 am Lanes 27 - 32Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
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Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Jo A. Johnson's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Tub's Pub

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/02/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/09/24 121 63 121 141 102 364 553 364 3 121.33 - 0.00 = 121.33 141 364 204 553
7 10/16/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
8 10/23/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
9 10/30/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553

10 11/06/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
11 11/13/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
12 11/20/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
13 12/04/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
14 12/11/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
15 12/18/24 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
16 01/08/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
17 01/15/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
18 01/22/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
19 01/29/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
20 02/05/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
21 02/26/25 121 0 0 0 364 3 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 141 364 204 553
22 03/05/25 121 63 130 128 130 388 577 752 6 125.33 - 121.33 = 4.00 141 388 204 577
23 03/12/25 125 0 0 0 752 6 125.33 - 125.33 = 0.00 141 388 204 577
24 03/26/25 125 60 145 116 137 398 578 1150 9 127.78 - 125.33 = 2.44 145 398 205 578
25 04/02/25 127 0 0 0 1150 9 127.78 - 127.78 = 0.00 145 398 205 578
26 04/09/25 127 58 139 100 125 364 538 1514 12 126.17 - 127.78 = -1.61 145 398 205 578
27 04/16/25 126 0 0 0 1514 12 126.17 - 126.17 = 0.00 145 398 205 578
28 04/23/25 126 59 124 146 135 405 582 1919 15 127.93 - 126.17 = 1.77 146 405 205 582
29 04/30/25 127 0 0 0 1919 15 127.93 - 127.93 = 0.00 146 405 205 582
30 05/07/25 127 0 0 0 1919 15 127.93 - 127.93 = 0.00 146 405 205 582

End of 2nd split

31 05/07/25 127 58 0 0 1919 15 127.93 - 127.93 = 0.00 146 405 205 582

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 10

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
131.80 126.20 125.80

High game of 146  on week 28 High series of 405  on week 28 High average of 127.93  after bowling week 28
Low game of 100  on week 26 Low series of 364  on week 6 Low average of 121.33  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 145  on week 24 Game #2: 146  on week 28 Game #3: 137  on week 24

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Wednesday     9:30 am Lanes 27 - 32Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through May 7   which is Week 31 of 31

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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